&,

CENTRAL GULF
INDUSTRIAL ALLIANCE

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

CGIA-SAWDC ANNUAL JOINT MEETING
Hosted by AM/NS Calvert /}}\
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 SAWDC

9:00 AM to 1:00 PM ALABAM'A
Erich Heine Learning Center at AM/NS Calvert, 4 Second Street, WORKS!

Calvert, AL 36513

Registration & Networking

Welcome & Introductions
e Anti-Trust Statement

Safety Topic

Host Presentation

Restoring the Dignity of Work: Transforming the
U.S. Workforce Development System into a World
Leader

e Question & Answer Session

Sponsor Presentation

CGIA Updates
e Highlights of Activities & Plans
e Industrial Career Expo Overview

SAWDC Updates/Strategy

e Results from Advanced Manufacturing/Maritime

Cluster Meeting
e State Updates
e Upcoming Events

Lunch Break & Networking

Adjourn

Eddie Clayton, CGIA President
Southern Company

Tony Faith, AM/NS Calvert

Myriam Aerts, AM/NS Calvert

Eddie Clayton, Southern Company
Paul Goodrum, University of Colorado
Daniel Groves, CURT

Timothy Taylor, University of Kentucky

Robert Park, Meritize

Frank Jelercic, CGIA Executive Director
Eddie Clayton, CGIA President
Southern Company

Josh Duplantis, SAWDC Executive Director

Thanks to Meritize for sponsoring this event!

meritize

Thanks to AM/NS Calvert for hosting this event!

AM/NS
CALVERT



	8:30 AM Registration & Networking
	9:00 AM Welcome & Introductions    Eddie Clayton, CGIA President
	9:10 AM Safety Topic      Tony Faith, AM/NS Calvert
	9:30 AM Restoring the Dignity of Work: Transforming the Eddie Clayton, Southern Company
	10:30 AM Sponsor Presentation     Robert Park, Meritize
	10:45 AM CGIA Updates      Frank Jelercic, CGIA Executive Director
	 Highlights of Activities & Plans   Eddie Clayton, CGIA President
	11:00 AM SAWDC Updates/Strategy    Josh Duplantis, SAWDC Executive Director

