

CGIA-SAWDC ANNUAL JOINT MEETING Hosted by AM/NS Calvert



Wednesday, March 13, 2019 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM Erich Heine Learning Center at AM/NS Calvert, 4 Second Street, Calvert, AL 36513

8:30 AM	Registration & Networking	
9:00 AM	Welcome & IntroductionsAnti-Trust Statement	Eddie Clayton, CGIA President Southern Company
9:10 AM	Safety Topic	Tony Faith, AM/NS Calvert
9:15 AM	Host Presentation	Myriam Aerts, AM/NS Calvert
9:30 AM	Restoring the Dignity of Work: Transforming the U.S. Workforce Development System into a World Leader • Question & Answer Session	Eddie Clayton, Southern Company Paul Goodrum, University of Colorado Daniel Groves, CURT Timothy Taylor, University of Kentucky
10:30 AM	Sponsor Presentation	Robert Park, Meritize
10:45 AM	CGIA UpdatesHighlights of Activities & PlansIndustrial Career Expo Overview	Frank Jelercic, CGIA Executive Director Eddie Clayton, CGIA President Southern Company
11:00 AM	 SAWDC Updates/Strategy Results from Advanced Manufacturing/Maritime Cluster Meeting State Updates Upcoming Events 	Josh Duplantis, SAWDC Executive Director e
12:00 PM	Lunch Break & Networking	
1:00 PM	Adjourn	

Thanks to Meritize for sponsoring this event!



Thanks to AM/NS Calvert for hosting this event!

